
COMMISSIONER ADDRESS HOME CELL EMAIL

Council Commissioner Council Commissioner Council Commissioner

Gary Ely 11 Shale Court, Kalispell 59901 406-752-2193 406-260-2034 mt.bsacommish@gmail.com

Assistant Council Commissioners Assistant Council Commissioners Assistant Council Commissioners

Round Table Craig Haynes 1005 Calendula Circle, Billings 59105 252-7368 690-6172 Craig_haynes@hotmail.com

YPT, Comm Tools Champ Steven Bernbaum 3621 Mail Box Road, Shepherd 59079 373-6393 bernbaum@alum.mit.edu

Technology Jeff Green 324 Sumerset Drive Kalispell 59901 406-890-4128 scouterjeffg@gmail.com

Commissioner Recognition Randl Ockey 1005 Cheyanne Rd, Helena 59602 461-7195 rwockey@gmail.com

Training Anthony Cammon 3610 40th Ave SE, Havre, MT 59501 879-6090 anthony.cammon.rt6m@statefarm.com

Commissioner Development Paul Gritz 1141 Hardrock Lane, Billings, MT 59105 406-702-3511 pwgritz@gmail.com

District Commissioner District Executive

Badlands Bettinna Moos Dave Snyder 400 Brockway East Rd. Brockway MT, 59214 406-672-5610 bmoos@midrivers.com

Black Otter Dennie Stephenson Levi Knight 406-855-3191 dennie@architectonis.com

Buffalo Plains Jim Layton Dave Snyder 406-250-5784 Jllayton1225@gmail.com 

Central Gary Barta Dave Snyder 406-538-7629 406-366-1011 gpbarta@qwestoffice.net

Hi-Line Jesse Fulbright Daniel Hair PO Box 183  Chester, MT 59522 759-5227 399-2092  jlfaerber@hotmail.com

Lewis & Clark Trish Vigil Daniel Hair 757-739-9288 hvnswell08@gmail.com

Mountain Valley Katie Daughenbaugh Renee Stephens 8215 Pinion Pl. Bozeman MT 59718 406-570-4146 kdaughenbaugh@gmail.com

Mullan Trail Michael Richards Scott Jourdonnais PO Box 1320, Seeley Lake MT 59868 406-677-2469 silverbackgriz@gmail.com

Northwest Mark Sanman Jim Atkinson 1049 Meadowlark Ln. Whitefish, MT 59937 406-862-1887 513-503-9138 nwmtde@gmail.com

Prickly Pear Bryan Hanson Blake Chase 1005 Cheyanne Rd, Helena 59602 406-422-5278 406-422-6325 bndhanson@charter.net

Short Grass Vacant Levi Knight

Vigilante Vacant Blake Chase

Montana Council Commissioner Cabinet
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